A mechanical systems contractor 

900 Oakmont Lane 
Suite 200 

Westmont, Illinois 
60559 

Tel 630 891 3400 
Fax 630 891 3401 

We propose to furnish labor and material for the new potable water service in the Centrifuge building for the lump sum price of THIRTY 
FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIX DOLLARS ($35,506.00). 

Labor: Pipefitter Journeyman 104 hours at $ 126.80 /hour. ........ $ 
Pipefitter Foreman 104 hours at $ 138.77 /hour .... ..... $ 
Piping CAD 0 hours at $ 120.00 /hour .... ..... $ 

Labor Subtotal: 

Piping Materials ............ (See Attached Breakdown) ..............................